Franklin Downtown Partnership thanks our many Sponsors
and Vendors for making the 2023 Harvest Festival a great success.

Booth Vendor

Booth Vendor
133 A Sense of Balance
102 ABA Behavior Solutions
30 AcuPUNKture
31 Amego, Inc.
62 American Legion Post 75
4 Amie Hazel Interiors
37 Applause
82 Arcadia Dental
135 Bay State Physical Therapy
85 Beaux Regards Photographic Art
32 Berry Insurance
120 Boston Events
99 C&Clce Cream
NB Camford Property Group
116 Central Pizza
132 Charles Bailey for Franklin Town Council
86 Chestnut Dental
9 Children's Museum of Franklin
1 Claymark Studio Ceramics

51 Commonwealth of Massachusetts,
Becca Rausch & Jeff Roy

96 Core Chiropractic & Physical Therapy
124 Cozy Vibes By Kirsten

79 Crossway Church

NB DCU

66 Dean Bank

59 Dean College

24  Destination Dog

NB D.G. Ranieri Real Estate

114 Doglio Coffee

74 Doublepawdesigns

98 Downtown Sports

15 Eastern Propane & Oil

27 Ellie Fund

78 Enchanted Memories Travel

76 Encore Music Academy

26 Energize Franklin

49 Escape Into Fiction

57 Feetin Motion School of Dance
118 Ferrara’s Market

65 FHS Robotics Club

38 First Universalist Society in Franklin
87 Floor & Décor

127 Flooring America Design Center
110 Frankin Newcomers and Friends
131 Franklin & Bellingham Rail Trail Committee

8 Franklin Area Moms Group

Event Sponsors are in bold print

48
11

71

52

69
56
93
130
128
45

64
115
34
104
63
89
36
111
10
53
123
28
39
83
129
25
75
90
35
12
54
136
55
NB
%
29
43
22
80

103
117
16

Franklin Art Association

Franklin Children's School

Franklin Cultural District Committee with
the Franklin Cultural Council

Franklin Democratic Town Committee

Franklin Dog Park,
aka Furry Friends of Franklin

Franklin Downtown Partnership
Franklin Food Pantry

Franklin Garden Club

Franklin Girl Scouts

Franklin HS Boys Hockey Boosters
Franklin Honey Company

Franklin LGBTQ Alliance

Franklin Lions Club

Franklin Nutrition

Franklin Performing Arts Company
FPS, Lifelong Learning

Franklin Republican Town Committee
Franklin School Committee

Franklin School for the Performing Arts
Franklin Tile Carpet One

Franklin United Methodist Church
Franklin.TV, wfpr.fm & Franklin Matters
Friends of Franklin Elders

Friends of Franklin Library

Gilly's House

Glen Meadow Apartments
Goldfish Swim School - Milford
Happy Tails Doggy Daycare

Hilltop Canine

Hockomock Area YMCA
Intermission

Jump Jive & Sing

Junk Dunkers

Kara Trombly Homes

Kasberg Law, LLC

Keefe Insurance

Kingdom Hall of Jehovah's Witnesses
Kurt Banker Photography LLC

LAER Realty Partners

Lauren Phinney Koshivas, Fairmount Farms
LeafFilter Gutter Protection

Made With Grace

Magnolia Heights

Maguro House

Maione Landscapes

Vendor Booth locations subject to change.

Booth Vendor
13 Mary's Holiday Lights
95 Memorable Moments By Meg
84 Middlesex Savings Bank
92 Mullaney
101 My Personal Rx Advisor
58 MyFM 101.3
109 Norfolk Community Federal Credit Union
125 Norfolk County Sheriff's Office
NB Notturno Plumbing, Heating &
Air Conditioning
21 Oavender
14 O'Koren Electrical
108 One Franklin
NB PhysicianOne Urgent Care
119 Piezoni’s
42 Pisini Shoes
47  PT Color Market
81 Rainbow Eyebrow
72 RE/MAX Executive Realty
50 Rhondy Rosita Designs
NB Rockland Trust
68 Rotary Club of Franklin MA
105 Russian School of Mathematics, Franklin
40 SAFE Coalition
61 Sense and Sound Robotics
44  Sisters United Against Cancer
17 StJohn's Episcopal Church
100 Sukoon Direct Primary Care
107 Sunrise Montessori School
41 Teddy Gallaghers Irish Pub
33 The Black Box
NB The Enclave of Franklin
112 The Health Tea Goddess
19 The Jewelry Boutique
5 The Little Shop of Olive QOils
126 The Merch and Stuff
2 The Photo Hive
18 Thru The Looking Glass
134 Town Councilor Cobi Frongillo
73 Town of Franklin Master Plan Committee
106 Tri-County Regional Vocational Tech
NB Turtle 2 Properties LLC
97 Urban Air Bellingham
88 Van Roon Chiropractic
46 Walter Bean Woodworks
20 WhiteTailDesigns
113 Wright Old School Chocolate

NB = No Booth



