Franklin Downtown Partnership thanks our many Sponsors and Vendors for making the 2023 Harvest Festival a great success.

and Vendors for making the 2023 Harvest Festival a great success.					
Booth	Vendor	Booth	Vendor	Booth	Vendor
133	A Sense of Balance	48	Franklin Art Association	13	Mary's Holiday Lights
102	ABA Behavior Solutions	11	Franklin Children's School	95	Memorable Moments By Meg
30	AcuPUNKture	71	Franklin Cultural District Committee with	84	Middlesex Savings Bank
31	Amego, Inc.	/1	the Franklin Cultural Council	92	Mullaney
62	American Legion Post 75	52	Franklin Democratic Town Committee	101	My Personal Rx Advisor
4	Amie Hazel Interiors	6	Franklin Dog Park,	58	MyFM 101.3
37	Applause	Ü	aka Furry Friends of Franklin	109	Norfolk Community Federal Credit Union
82	Arcadia Dental	69	Franklin Downtown Partnership	125	Norfolk County Sheriff's Office
135	Bay State Physical Therapy	56	Franklin Food Pantry	NB	Notturno Plumbing, Heating &
85	Beaux Regards Photographic Art	93	Franklin Garden Club		Air Conditioning
32	Berry Insurance	130	Franklin Girl Scouts	21	Oavender
120	Boston Events	128	Franklin HS Boys Hockey Boosters	14	O'Koren Electrical
99	C&C Ice Cream	45	Franklin Honey Company	108	One Franklin
NB	Camford Property Group	3	Franklin LGBTQ Alliance	NB	PhysicianOne Urgent Care
116	Central Pizza	64	Franklin Lions Club	119	Piezoni's
132	Charles Bailey for Franklin Town Council	115	Franklin Nutrition	42	Pisini Shoes
86	Chestnut Dental	34	Franklin Performing Arts Company	47	PT Color Market
9	Children's Museum of Franklin	104	FPS, Lifelong Learning	81	Rainbow Eyebrow
1	Claymark Studio Ceramics	63	Franklin Republican Town Committee	72	RE/MAX Executive Realty
51	Commonwealth of Massachusetts,	89	Franklin School Committee	50	Rhondy Rosita Designs
	Becca Rausch & Jeff Roy	36	Franklin School for the Performing Arts	NB	Rockland Trust
96	Core Chiropractic & Physical Therapy	111	Franklin Tile Carpet One	68	Rotary Club of Franklin MA
124	Cozy Vibes By Kirsten	10	Franklin United Methodist Church	105	Russian School of Mathematics, Franklin
79 NB	Crossway Church	53	Franklin.TV, wfpr.fm & Franklin Matters	40	SAFE Coalition
NB	DCU Dan Book	123	Friends of Franklin Elders	61	Sense and Sound Robotics
66	Dean Bank	28	Friends of Franklin Library	44	Sisters United Against Cancer
59	Dean College	39	Gilly's House	17	St John's Episcopal Church
24	Destination Dog	83	Glen Meadow Apartments		Sukoon Direct Primary Care
NB	D.G. Ranieri Real Estate	129	Goldfish Swim School - Milford		Sunrise Montessori School
114	Doglio Coffee Doublepaydesigns	25	Happy Tails Doggy Daycare	41	Teddy Gallaghers Irish Pub
74 98	Doublepawdesigns Doublepawdesigns	75 90	Hilltop Canine Hockomock Area YMCA	33 NB	The Black Box The Enclave of Franklin
15	Downtown Sports Eastern Propane & Oil	35	Intermission		The Health Tea Goddess
27	Ellie Fund	12	Jump Jive & Sing		The Jewelry Boutique
78	Enchanted Memories Travel	54	Junk Dunkers	5	The Little Shop of Olive Oils
76	Encore Music Academy	136	Kara Trombly Homes		The Merch and Stuff
26	Energize Franklin	55	Kasberg Law, LLC	2	The Photo Hive
49	Escape Into Fiction	NB	Keefe Insurance	18	Thru The Looking Glass
57	Feet in Motion School of Dance	94	Kingdom Hall of Jehovah's Witnesses		Town Councilor Cobi Frongillo
118	Ferrara's Market	29	Kurt Banker Photography LLC	73	Town of Franklin Master Plan Committee
65	FHS Robotics Club	43	LAER Realty Partners		Tri-County Regional Vocational Tech
38	First Universalist Society in Franklin	22	Lauren Phinney Koshivas, Fairmount Farms	NB	Turtle 2 Properties LLC
87	Floor & Décor	80	LeafFilter Gutter Protection	97	Urban Air Bellingham
127	Flooring America Design Center	7	Made With Grace	88	Van Roon Chiropractic
110	Frankin Newcomers and Friends	103	Magnolia Heights	46	Walter Bean Woodworks
131	Franklin & Bellingham Rail Trail Committee	117	Maguro House	20	WhiteTailDesigns
8		16	Maione Landscapes		Wright Old School Chocolate
0	Franklin Area Moms Group	10	ividione Lanuscapes	112	WINGING ON SCHOOL CHOCOIALE